
2021-22 OSAA Wrestling
Certified BIA Asessor Contact List

(as of 10/31/21)

First Name Last Name User Email ID City State Zip/Postal Phone
Brian Senz beez3311@gmail.com Banks OR 97106 503-522-8630
Christina Gray christina_gray@beaverton.k12.or.us Beaverton OR 97007 503-504-5686
Emily Celner ecelner@centerfoundation.org Bend OR 97701 815-299-2505
Alexandra Walker awalker@centerfoundation.org Bend OR 97701 626-315-7086
Amy Meithof amyslepire@gmail.com Canby OR 97013 503-704-5634
Tevin Gianella tevingianella@gmail.com Cloverdale OR 97112 503-951-1655
Robyn Hasegawa robyn.hasegawa@providence.org Corvallis OR 97330 206-948-9006
Bryan Painter Bryan.painter@corvallis.k12.or.us Corvallis OR 97330 541-760-3925
Tim Larson tim.larson@dsd2.org Dallas OR 97338 503-881-4263
Jeff Crapper jeffcrapper14@gmail.com Dayton OR 97114 503-550-0920
Jill Pallin jpallin@pleasanthill.k12.or.us Dexter OR 97431 541-852-9128
Ben Campbell bcampbell@echosd5.org Echo OR 97826 541-377-8129
Frances Munkenbeck fcmwfb@msn.com Eugene OR 97403 541-520-8540
Denise Johnson denise.johnson@centrallinn.k12.or.us Halsey OR 97348 541-979-8478
Noah Talmadge ntalmad1@gmail.com Harrisburg OR 97446 541-844-5134
Robin Canaday runnergirlr@yahoo.com Heppner OR 97836 541-980-1325
Scott Bisenius sbisenius@lagrandecpa.com LaGrande OR 97850 541-663-6280
Kristee Hampton hamptonk@newberg.k12.or.us Newberg OR 97132 503-314-7016
Michael Morikawa mmorikawa@msd.k12.or.us Newberg OR 97132 808-896-2367
Mikayla Oviatt Greenstein m15oviatt@gmail.com Newberg OR 97132 503-705-7775
Jamie Mitz jamie.mitz@oandfs.com Portland OR 97223 208-830-2458
Danielle Keyes dkeyes@centerfoundation.org Redmond OR 97756 904-338-8515
Gavin Thiele Gthiele@centerfoundation.org Redmond OR 97756 260-415-1761
cari wood cari.wood@redmondschools.org Redmond OR 97756 541-504-3588
Brynelle Bremner brynelle@activeedgewellness.com Sandy OR 97055 503-804-0673
Theresa Cruz treeacruz@gmail.com The Dalles OR 97058 541-993-4690
Zoey Dahme zoey.dahme@hopeorthopedics.com Tigard OR 97223 503-713-8223
Craig Bensen cbensen99@gmail.com Umatilla OR 97882 541 571 1492
Deena Reed dnareed79@gmail.com Union OR 97883 541-786-5479
Gordon Jarman gjarman@vernoniak12.org Vernonia OR 97064 503-369-2126
Jeff Corliss jcorliss@seasidek12.org Warrenton OR 97146 503 440 1125
Maria Scholten Mscholtenrn@gmail.com Willamina OR 97396 971 241 7437
Chrissy Jarvis chrissycjarvis@gmail.com Yamhill OR 97148 503-853-4588
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